
Government of the People’s Republic of Bangladesh 
Office of the Executive Engineer 

Education Engineering Department, Ministry of Education, 
Netrokona Zone, Zilla Shikkha Bhaban, Netrokona 

Invitation for e-Tender   
   Invitation Ref. No. t   06/EE/EED/NZ/VERTICAL/2018-19    Date: 09/10/2018 
 

This is an online tender, where only e-tender will be accepted in the national e-GP portal and no offline/hard copies will 
be accepted. To submit e-tender, registration in the national e-GP system portal (www.eprocure.gov.bd) is required. 
SL
. 

No 
Name of works Tender 

ID 
Last date 

and time of  
selling 

documents 

Last date and 
time of 

submission 
documents 

01 Vertical extension 1st 2nd & 3rd floor of existing academic bldg. in/c. sanitary water supply 
and electrification works constructed at Ragib Mujib High School Purbodhola Netrokona 229856 

28-10-2018 
17:00 

29-10-2018 
12:00 

02 Vertical extension 1st 2nd & 3rd floor of existing academic bldg. in/c. sanitary water supply 
and electrification works constructed at Dholamulgaon High School Purbodhola Netrokona 229855 

28-10-2018 
17:00 

29-10-2018 
12:00 

03 Vertical extension 1st 2nd & 3rd floor of existing academic bldg. in/c. sanitary water supply 
and electrification works constructed AT Bainja High School Purbodhola Netrokona 229854 

28-10-2018 
17:00 

29-10-2018 
12:00 

04 Vertical extension 1st & 2nd floor of existing academic bldg. in/c. sanitary water supply and 
electrification works constructed at Sadhupara High School Purbodhola Netrokona 229853 

28-10-2018 
17:00 

29-10-2018 
12:00 

05 Vertical extension 1st & 2nd floor of existing academic bldg. in/c. sanitary water supply and 
electrification works constructed at Narayandahar High School Purbodhola Netrokona 229852 

28-10-2018 
17:00 

29-10-2018 
12:00 

06 Vertical extension 1st & 2nd floor of existing academic bldg. in/c. sanitary water supply and 
electrification works constructed at Agiya High School Purbodhola Netrokona 229851 

28-10-2018 
17:00 

29-10-2018 
12:00 

07 Vertical extension 1st 2nd & 3rd floor of existing academic bldg. in/c. sanitary water supply 
and electrification works constructed at Madan Adarsho Public High School Madan 
Netrokona 

229850 
28-10-2018 

17:00 
29-10-2018 

12:00 

08 Vertical extension 1st 2nd & 3rd floor of existing academic bldg. in/c. sanitary water supply 
and electrification works constructed at Paharpur High School Atpara Netrokona 229849 

28-10-2018 
17:00 

29-10-2018 
12:00 

09 Vertical extension 1st & 2nd floor of existing academic bldg. in/c. sanitary water supply and 
electrification works and horizontal toilet block constructed at Bausha High School Atpara 
Netrokona 

229848 
28-10-2018 

17:00 
29-10-2018 

12:00 

10 Vertical extension 1st & 2nd floor of existing academic bldg. in/c. sanitary water supply and 
electrification works constructed at Boikharhati N.K High School Kendua Netrokona 229847 

28-10-2018 
17:00 

29-10-2018 
12:00 

11 Vertical extension 1st & 2nd floor of existing academic bldg. in/c. sanitary water supply and 
electrification works constructed at Saberunnesa Girls High School Kendua Netrokona 229846 

28-10-2018 
17:00 

29-10-2018 
12:00 

12 Vertical extension 1st & 2nd floor of existing academic bldg. in/c. sanitary water supply and 
electrification works constructed at Shajiura High School Kendua Netrokona 229845 

28-10-2018 
17:00 

29-10-2018 
12:00 

13 Vertical extension 1st 2nd & 3rd floor of existing academic bldg. in/c. sanitary water supply 
and electrification works constructed at Bolai Shimul J.K Academy Kendua Netrokona 229844 

28-10-2018 
17:00 

29-10-2018 
12:00 

14 Vertical extension 1st 2nd & 3rd floor of existing academic bldg. in/c. sanitary water supply 
and electrification works constructed at Autitpur High School Barhatta Netrokona 229843 

28-10-2018 
17:00 

29-10-2018 
12:00 

15 Vertical extension 1st 2nd & 3rd floor of existing academic bldg. in/c. sanitary water supply 
and electrification works constructed at Borshikura Higher Secondary School Sadar 
Netrokona 

229842 
28-10-2018 

17:00 
29-10-2018 

12:00 

Further information and guidelines are available in the national e-GP system portal and from e-gp help desk 
(helpdesk@eprocure.gov.bd).                                                                                                          
 

 Md. Tazrul Islam 
Executive Engineer(Adl. Charge) 

Education Engineering Department 
Netrokona Zone, Netrokona. 

Email: ee_net@eedmoe.gov.bd 
 

 


