## Government of the People's Republic of Bangladesh Office of the Executive Engineer Education Engineering Department, Ministry of Education, Netrokona Zone, Zilla Shikkha Bhaban, Netrokona

## **Invitation for e-Tender**

Invitation Ref. No. 8 06/EE/EED/NZ/VERTICAL/2018-19 Date: 09/10/2018

This is an online tender, where only e-tender will be accepted in the national e-GP portal and no offline/hard copies will be accepted. To submit e-tender, registration in the national e-GP system portal (www.eprocure.gov.bd) is required.

	be accepted. To submit e-tender, registration in the national e-GP system portal (www.eprocure.gov.bd) is required.				
SL	Name of works	Tender	Last date	Last date and	
	TAUTIC OF WOLKS	ID	and time of	time of	
No			selling	submission	
			documents	documents	
01	Vertical extension 1st 2nd & 3rd floor of existing academic bldg. in/c. sanitary water supply	229856	28-10-2018	29-10-2018	
	and electrification works constructed at Ragib Mujib High School Purbodhola Netrokona		17:00	12:00	
02	Vertical extension 1st 2nd & 3rd floor of existing academic bldg. in/c. sanitary water supply	229855	28-10-2018	29-10-2018	
	and electrification works constructed at Dholamulgaon High School Purbodhola Netrokona		17:00	12:00	
03	Vertical extension 1st 2nd & 3rd floor of existing academic bldg. in/c. sanitary water supply	220954	28-10-2018	29-10-2018	
	and electrification works constructed AT Bainja High School Purbodhola Netrokona	229854	17:00	12:00	
04	Vertical extension 1st & 2nd floor of existing academic bldg. in/c. sanitary water supply and	229853	28-10-2018	29-10-2018	
	electrification works constructed at Sadhupara High School Purbodhola Netrokona		17:00	12:00	
05	Vertical extension 1st & 2nd floor of existing academic bldg. in/c. sanitary water supply and	229852	28-10-2018	29-10-2018	
	electrification works constructed at Narayandahar High School Purbodhola Netrokona		17:00	12:00	
06	Vertical extension 1st & 2nd floor of existing academic bldg. in/c. sanitary water supply and	229851	28-10-2018	29-10-2018	
	electrification works constructed at Agiya High School Purbodhola Netrokona		17:00	12:00	
07	Vertical extension 1st 2nd & 3rd floor of existing academic bldg. in/c. sanitary water supply		28-10-2018	29-10-2018	
	and electrification works constructed at Madan Adarsho Public High School Madan	229850	17:00	12:00	
	Netrokona				
08	Vertical extension 1st 2nd & 3rd floor of existing academic bldg. in/c. sanitary water supply	229849	28-10-2018	29-10-2018	
	and electrification works constructed at Paharpur High School Atpara Netrokona		17:00	12:00	
09	Vertical extension 1st & 2nd floor of existing academic bldg. in/c. sanitary water supply and		28-10-2018	29-10-2018	
	electrification works and horizontal toilet block constructed at Bausha High School Atpara	229848	17:00	12:00	
	Netrokona				
10	Vertical extension 1st & 2nd floor of existing academic bldg. in/c. sanitary water supply and	229847	28-10-2018	29-10-2018	
	electrification works constructed at Boikharhati N.K High School Kendua Netrokona	227041	17:00	12:00	
11	Vertical extension 1st & 2nd floor of existing academic bldg. in/c. sanitary water supply and	229846	28-10-2018	29-10-2018	
	electrification works constructed at Saberunnesa Girls High School Kendua Netrokona		17:00	12:00	
12	Vertical extension 1st & 2nd floor of existing academic bldg. in/c. sanitary water supply and	229845	28-10-2018	29-10-2018	
	electrification works constructed at Shajiura High School Kendua Netrokona		17:00	12:00	
13	Vertical extension 1st 2nd & 3rd floor of existing academic bldg. in/c. sanitary water supply	229844	28-10-2018	29-10-2018	
	and electrification works constructed at Bolai Shimul J.K Academy Kendua Netrokona		17:00	12:00	
14	Vertical extension 1st 2nd & 3rd floor of existing academic bldg. in/c. sanitary water supply	229843	28-10-2018	29-10-2018	
	and electrification works constructed at Autitpur High School Barhatta Netrokona		17:00	12:00	
15	Vertical extension 1st 2nd & 3rd floor of existing academic bldg. in/c. sanitary water supply		28-10-2018	29-10-2018	
	and electrification works constructed at Borshikura Higher Secondary School Sadar	229842	17:00	12:00	
	Netrokona				
_	then information and evidelines are evilable in the national a CD evitors of		£ 1		

Further information and guidelines are available in the national e-GP system portal and from e-gp help desk (helpdesk@eprocure.gov.bd).

Md. Tazrul Islam
Executive Engineer(Adl. Charge)
Education Engineering Department
Netrokona Zone, Netrokona.
Email: ee\_net@eedmoe.gov.bd